The ProLine Series Linear LED is a linear wall mount fixture bringing superior optical
capabilities to a 4” form factor with an integral driver. The ProLine4 edge mount is designed
to be specification grade with a wide range of beam options, high CRI, and color options. The
ProLine4 also comes with a range of accessories, mounting options, and finishes that provide
an easy route to customization and performance enhancements. The ProLine series provides
an attractive, energy efficient architectural look which provides a comfortable, low glare,
uniform lighting. Typical applications for this type of product are interior spaces where
finished ceilings and walls exist.

catalog #:
quantity:
ORDERING GUIDE
PREFIX/
SERIES
PL4-E - ProLine
Series 4”
Edge
Mount
PL4- E
DRIVER
NN -
Not Needed
EMC -
Emergency Circuit
EMB -
Emergency Battery
(10 W - Onboard)
CS -
Specify Backup
M1 -
Flush Perimeter
M2 -
2” Recessed
Perimeter
M3 -
3” Recessed
Perimeter
MOUNTING
TYPE
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
SIZE
2 - 2ft
4 - 4ft
6 - 6ft
8 - 8ft
10 - 10ft
CS-
Custom
(Specify)
MWH -
Matte White
MBK -
Matte Black
MGR -
Matte Gray
CAE -
Clear
Anodized
Effect
FINISH
UNV -
Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
347-
347v*
*Special order
only
DRIVER LUMEN
L025 - 250
L035 - 350
L050 - 500
L075 - 750
L100 - 1000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
OFL - Flush Lens
ORL - Regressed
Lens
OCRL-